
UIPM 2022 Pentathlon Junior WCH
Zielona Góra, Poland, 2022-10-02 - 2022-10-09

Women Qualifications A

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 ADOMAITYTE Elzbieta
W043961 2002-01-07 LTU 250 (2)

15 V - 7 D
257 (17)
02:26.77

558 (8)
12:22.15 1065

2 BAUER Blanka
W062988 2005-07-21 HUN 226 (7)

12 V - 10 D
276 (4)

02:17.19
562 (6)

12:18.31 1064 1''

3 TAL  Sharon 
W052049 2002-12-09 ISR 226 (9)

12 V - 10 D
255 (19)
02:27.83

577 (2)
12:03.40 1058 7''

4 MEDINA GONZALEZ Andrea
W043606 2001-09-03 ESP 258 (1)

16 V - 6 D
269 (10)
02:20.51

529 (15)
12:51.92 1056 9''

5 KANDIL Amira
W042925 2003-02-19 EGY 250 (3)

15 V - 7 D
272 (9)

02:19.49
520 (20)
13:00.68 1042 23''

6 KLUNNIKOVA OLHA
W044783 2002-10-22 UKR 234 (6)

13 V - 9 D
281 (2)

02:14.96
526 (18)
12:54.82 1041 24''

7 HLAVACKOVA Lucie
W069065 2005-09-30 CZE 250 (4)

15 V - 7 D
256 (18)
02:27.39

529 (16)
12:51.74 1035 30''

8 VAN DER MERWE Alida
W042983 2003-03-14 RSA 202 (17)

9 V - 13 D
275 (7)

02:17.79
552 (10)
12:28.29 1029 36''

9 ABOUBAKR Hanya
W042929 2003-10-27 EGY 210 (13)

10 V - 12 D
251 (21)
02:29.73

568 (5)
12:12.53 1029 36''

10 JOGISU Johanna Maria
W049583 2002-05-12 EST 210 (12)

10 V - 12 D
257 (16)
02:26.69

562 (7)
12:18.78 1029 36''

11 GOMESSE Jessye
W045473 2001-06-13 FRA 218 (11)

11 V - 11 D
274 (8)

02:18.35
536 (13)
12:44.97 1028 37''

12 CASTAUDI Rebecca 
W042352 2001-07-08 FRA 202 (16)

9 V - 13 D
253 (20)
02:28.99

572 (3)
12:08.20 1027 38''

13 SHIBATA Hana
W041858 2002-02-25 JPN 202 (15)

9 V - 13 D
285 (1)

02:12.57
538 (11)
12:42.50 1025 40''

14 PYDYSZEWSKA Ewa
W045460 2002-12-17 POL 226 (8)

12 V - 10 D
261 (13)
02:24.74

537 (12)
12:43.46 1024 41''

15 BIERNACKA Maja
W072111 2004-03-05 POL 170 (22)

5 V - 17 D
275 (5)

02:17.59
571 (4)

12:09.57 1016 49''

16 LEH Cicelle
W057185 2003-09-27 GER 202 (18)

9 V - 13 D
258 (15)
02:26.21

554 (9)
12:26.00 1014 51''

17 TOTH Dorka Sara
W051073 2004-10-20 HUN 162 (23)

4 V - 18 D
262 (12)
02:24.15

586 (1)
11:54.25 1010 55''

18 AGAZZOTTI GIORGIA
W042449 2002-04-22 ITA 194 (20)

8 V - 14 D
275 (6)

02:17.77
531 (14)
12:49.43 1000 65''

19 GUDELYTE-GUDELEVICIUTE Giedre
W077157 2006-01-13 LTU 186 (21)

7 V - 15 D
269 (11)
02:20.81

527 (17)
12:53.82 982 83''

20 WATT Tully
W045081 2001-05-11 AUS 218 (10)

11 V - 11 D
260 (14)
02:25.07

499 (21)
13:21.35 977 88''

21 PETRICCA AGNESE
W041510 2001-02-21 ITA 194 (19)

8 V - 14 D
277 (3)

02:16.67
488 (22)
13:32.49 959 106''

22 PONER Yaroslavna
W069338 2004-02-06 KAZ 210 (14)

10 V - 12 D
214 (23)
02:48.47

522 (19)
12:58.28 946 119''

23 AHAUS Charlotte
W075701 2003-12-02 USA 242 (5)

14 V - 8 D
239 (22)
02:35.64

462 (23)
13:58.71 943 122''

Page 1 of 1



UIPM 2022 Pentathlon Junior WCH
Zielona Góra, Poland, 2022-10-02 - 2022-10-09

Women Qualifications B

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 JANSE VAN RENSBURG Genevieve 
W050443 2004-03-23 AUS 292 (1)

22 V - 1 D
276 (3)

02:17.21
489 (23)
13:31.66 1057

2 ARMANAZQUI Martina
W043551 2002-10-30 ARG 271 (2)

19 V - 4 D
269 (8)

02:20.97
504 (21)
13:16.99 1044 13''

3 TEMESI Zara
W050841 2005-10-31 AUS 229 (9)

13 V - 10 D
241 (23)
02:34.82

569 (2)
12:11.16 1039 18''

4 BOUSFIELD Alexandra
W042132 2001-05-11 GBR 229 (7)

13 V - 10 D
270 (7)

02:20.25
539 (14)
12:41.75 1038 19''

5 WHITAKER Emma
W044100 2001-05-05 GBR 208 (12)

10 V - 13 D
272 (6)

02:19.33
557 (5)

12:23.02 1037 20''

6 KAPALA Adrianna
W050163 2003-06-08 POL 250 (3)

16 V - 7 D
257 (16)
02:26.63

529 (15)
12:51.36 1036 21''

7 RADFORD DODD  Isobel
W043832 2002-05-31 IRL 243 (5)

15 V - 8 D
275 (4)

02:17.67
517 (17)
13:03.53 1035 22''

8 OLIVER Catherine Mayran
W046603 2001-08-21 MEX 229 (10)

13 V - 10 D
256 (18)
02:27.38

546 (11)
12:34.54 1031 26''

9 HARTMANOVA Barbora
W043985 2002-01-04 CZE 201 (19)

9 V - 14 D
277 (2)

02:16.70
550 (9)

12:30.36 1028 29''

10 WALTERMANN Anna
W057186 2003-09-06 GER 208 (14)

10 V - 13 D
256 (19)
02:27.47

558 (4)
12:22.61 1022 35''

11 VALENCIA FRANCO Paula Sophia
W050520 2002-12-25 GUA 208 (13)

10 V - 13 D
259 (14)
02:25.60

555 (7)
12:25.64 1022 35''

12 MELLO Marcela
W044261 2004-07-20 BRA 194 (21)

8 V - 15 D
272 (5)

02:19.06
555 (7)

12:25.87 1021 36''

13 LOUISON CAZALY
W075414 2003-07-07 FRA 201 (17)

9 V - 14 D
264 (11)
02:23.24

555 (8)
12:25.13 1020 37''

14 ERDOS Rita
W043163 2002-07-22 HUN 173 (24)

5 V - 18 D
264 (10)
02:23.17

581 (1)
11:59.48 1018 39''

15 KARBOWNIK Malgorzata
W061440 2005-04-24 POL 187 (22)

7 V - 16 D
287 (1)

02:11.78
544 (12)
12:36.62 1018 39''

16 ISMAIL Malak
W041888 2005-06-09 EGY 243 (4)

15 V - 8 D
256 (17)
02:27.36

519 (16)
13:01.25 1018 39''

17 AMER Zeina
W041878 2005-04-25 EGY 201 (16)

9 V - 14 D
247 (22)
02:31.65

561 (3)
12:19.73 1009 48''

18 ESZES Noemi
W052054 2001-08-29 HUN 194 (20)

8 V - 15 D
268 (9)

02:21.09
547 (10)
12:33.92 1009 48''

19 AHAUS Viktoria
W071959 2001-04-30 USA 236 (6)

14 V - 9 D
258 (15)
02:26.46

515 (19)
13:05.67 1009 48''

20 SALA Elisa
W052125 2005-06-16 ITA 208 (15)

10 V - 13 D
250 (21)
02:30.29

541 (13)
12:39.61 999 58''

21 GIOIA Teresa
W042441 2006-08-31 ITA 208 (11)

10 V - 13 D
259 (13)
02:25.54

507 (20)
13:13.95 974 83''

22 D'AUGHTON Hanna
W057204 2002-03-20 IRL 201 (18)

9 V - 14 D
255 (20)
02:27.97

517 (18)
13:03.44 973 84''

23 RYABOVA Kristina
W043862 2002-01-19 KAZ 229 (8)

13 V - 10 D
238 (24)
02:36.16

488 (24)
13:32.51 955 102''

24 AXMANN Lisa Sophie
W045758 2003-01-21 AUT 173 (23)

5 V - 18 D
260 (12)
02:25.48

495 (22)
13:25.08 928 129''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon Junior WCH
Zielona Góra, Poland, 2022-10-02 - 2022-10-09

Men Qualifications A

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 MOHAMED Moutaz
M049123 2004-10-01 EGY 226 (9)

17 V - 13 D
305 (4)

02:02.73
641 (15)
10:59.72 1172

2 CHARLTON Ross
M046486 2002-05-25 GBR 220 (13)

16 V - 14 D
286 (26)
02:12.44

665 (4)
10:35.11 1171 1''

3 MICHELI Giorgio
M040838 2002-05-07 ITA 238 (6)

19 V - 11 D
306 (3)

02:02.17
625 (19)
11:15.87 1169 3''

4 NOBRE Matheus
M044259 2001-11-14 BRA 220 (12)

16 V - 14 D
297 (9)

02:06.96
651 (11)
10:49.10 1168 4''

5 PURONAS Titas
M050876 2002-03-25 LTU 238 (4)

19 V - 11 D
282 (28)
02:14.30

648 (13)
10:52.89 1168 4''

6 ALESSANDRO FEDERICO
M042455 2001-06-02 ITA 244 (3)

20 V - 10 D
304 (6)

02:03.26
619 (22)
11:21.20 1167 5''

7 FLEUROT Ugo
M042187 2001-06-28 FRA 238 (5)

19 V - 11 D
307 (2)

02:01.84
622 (20)
11:18.92 1167 5''

8 PERRIER Melvin
M042190 2002-07-31 FRA 232 (7)

18 V - 12 D
299 (8)

02:05.82
635 (16)
11:05.18 1166 6''

9 ELGENDY Mohamed
M049941 2002-07-05 EGY 202 (24)

13 V - 17 D
293 (17)
02:08.52

671 (1)
10:29.46 1166 6''

10 VICZIAN Bence
M044893 2001-06-01 HUN 214 (14)

15 V - 15 D
291 (19)
02:09.62

661 (7)
10:39.80 1166 6''

11 TUMA Matous
M043814 2001-09-02 CZE 214 (15)

15 V - 15 D
290 (22)
02:10.16

661 (8)
10:39.09 1165 7''

12 POPOV  ROMAN
M051799 2004-05-04 UKR 214 (16)

15 V - 15 D
294 (13)
02:08.10

657 (9)
10:43.37 1165 7''

13 SALOMÓ Pau
M045495 2002-04-25 ESP 208 (19)

14 V - 16 D
287 (23)
02:11.59

670 (3)
10:30.83 1165 7''

14 SOROCHUK BOGDAN
M046007 2001-03-07 UKR 202 (21)

13 V - 17 D
291 (20)
02:09.90

671 (2)
10:29.25 1164 8''

15 TAMAS Botond
M056335 2005-01-27 HUN 208 (18)

14 V - 16 D
293 (16)
02:08.50

663 (6)
10:37.52 1164 8''

16 BELL Tristen
M080311 2001-08-06 USA 226 (11)

17 V - 13 D
286 (24)
02:12.04

651 (12)
10:49.25 1163 9''

17 BROWN Charles
M067062 2003-03-08 GBR 196 (27)

12 V - 18 D
302 (7)

02:04.45
664 (5)

10:36.08 1162 10''

18 STADNIK Kirill
M045029 2003-12-30 KAZ 244 (2)

20 V - 10 D
296 (10)
02:07.39

615 (23)
11:25.80 1155 17''

19 STOYCHEV Radoslav
M062850 2003-05-25 BUL 226 (10)

17 V - 13 D
270 (30)
02:20.28

656 (10)
10:44.91 1152 20''

20 TOMAN Jan
M043984 2002-08-16 CZE 256 (1)

22 V - 8 D
295 (12)
02:07.57

595 (25)
11:45.30 1146 26''

21 RIEGER Miklos
M061437 2004-12-03 GER 214 (17)

15 V - 15 D
286 (25)
02:12.33

645 (14)
10:55.60 1145 27''

22 PIERZCHALA Adam
M064909 2003-09-28 POL 208 (20)

14 V - 16 D
305 (5)

02:02.95
627 (18)
11:13.71 1140 32''

23 LEH Tim
M051305 2003-09-27 GER 202 (22)

13 V - 17 D
291 (21)
02:09.91

621 (21)
11:19.44 1114 58''

24 RAMOS JAIRO
M041989 2002-05-21 GUA 232 (8)

18 V - 12 D
293 (18)
02:08.55

576 (28)
12:04.21 1101 71''

25 SYCHOV Konstantin
M045074 2001-08-11 KAZ 202 (23)

13 V - 17 D
294 (15)
02:08.41

598 (24)
11:42.64 1094 78''

26 CHMIELIAUSKAS Nojus
M073782 2005-02-21 LTU 178 (28)

9 V - 21 D
280 (29)
02:15.14

633 (17)
11:07.35 1091 81''

27 SKIBIAK Hubert
M072938 2004-12-06 POL 196 (26)

12 V - 18 D
318 (1)

01:56.34
575 (29)
12:05.00 1089 83''

28 ROMANELLI Matheus
M044257 2001-12-03 BRA 196 (25)

12 V - 18 D
296 (11)
02:07.40

579 (27)
12:01.00 1071 101''

29 LIMA TOMAS
M044904 2004-03-30 ARG 172 (29)

8 V - 22 D
294 (14)
02:08.12

595 (26)
11:45.92 1061 111''

30 MOLINA JOSE MIGUEL
M049743 2005-09-04 GUA 166 (30)

7 V - 23 D
282 (27)
02:14.06

568 (30)
12:12.83 1016 156''

31 LEIBLE Joshua
M080264 2003-11-03 USA 160 (31)

6 V - 24 D
196 (31)
02:57.24

409 (31)
14:51.77 765 407''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon Junior WCH
Zielona Góra, Poland, 2022-10-02 - 2022-10-09

Men Qualifications B

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 MOHAMED Omar
M049121 2001-02-25 EGY 232 (7)

18 V - 12 D
298 (11)
02:06.00

627 (11)
11:13.99 1157

2 PRICE Toby
M043197 2001-02-03 GBR 220 (12)

16 V - 14 D
299 (9)

02:05.97
634 (7)

11:06.91 1153 4''

3 KOVALCHUK Yuriy
M044784 2002-01-02 UKR 232 (6)

18 V - 12 D
296 (15)
02:07.15

624 (13)
11:16.71 1152 5''

4 GYURKA Mark Mano
M044882 2001-03-03 HUN 220 (13)

16 V - 14 D
299 (10)
02:05.99

632 (8)
11:08.72 1151 6''

5 KOLESZAR Mihaly
M044883 2002-01-18 HUN 250 (2)

21 V - 9 D
289 (21)
02:10.69

612 (23)
11:28.72 1151 6''

6 CHEKAN VLADYSLAV
M046009 2002-01-09 UKR 238 (4)

19 V - 11 D
297 (14)
02:06.76

615 (21)
11:25.60 1150 7''

7 OCHOA JUAN
M044315 2003-03-10 GUA 232 (5)

18 V - 12 D
294 (16)
02:08.33

624 (13)
11:16.90 1150 7''

8 KARIM Noureldin
M047249 2001-10-14 EGY 214 (17)

15 V - 15 D
292 (17)
02:09.09

644 (3)
10:56.96 1150 7''

9 HOUSKA Filip
M043810 2001-06-30 CZE 238 (3)

19 V - 11 D
299 (7)

02:05.83
612 (24)
11:28.47 1149 8''

10 BORIES LEO
M045470 2002-03-31 FRA 220 (14)

16 V - 14 D
306 (3)

02:02.10
623 (15)
11:17.77 1149 8''

11 MAKIN Benjamin
M079901 2002-08-26 IRL 202 (24)

13 V - 17 D
292 (18)
02:09.23

655 (1)
10:45.97 1149 8''

12 ANDERSON Guy
M044996 2001-07-23 GBR 220 (15)

16 V - 14 D
287 (23)
02:11.77

641 (4)
10:59.16 1148 9''

13 TROMBONI EMANUELE
M041594 2001-10-31 ITA 226 (10)

17 V - 13 D
282 (28)
02:14.38

640 (5)
11:00.34 1148 9''

14 ROCHAT Mathis
M052471 2002-01-07 FRA 214 (16)

15 V - 15 D
314 (2)

01:58.43
619 (19)
11:21.11 1147 10''

15 FERNANDEZ ANDRES
M041955 2001-09-21 GUA 226 (9)

17 V - 13 D
299 (8)

02:05.92
622 (17)
11:18.34 1147 10''

16 KLIMEK Maciej
M050407 2003-04-21 POL 220 (11)

16 V - 14 D
306 (4)

02:02.16
619 (19)
11:21.47 1145 12''

17 LUKES Matej
M046339 2002-04-11 CZE 214 (18)

15 V - 15 D
297 (13)
02:06.60

632 (9)
11:08.16 1143 14''

18 BORODA-DUDOCHKIN Giorgiy
M045077 2001-11-15 KAZ 208 (19)

14 V - 16 D
299 (6)

02:05.64
635 (6)

11:05.04 1142 15''

19 BOVENZI Matteo
M042409 2005-06-19 ITA 190 (27)

11 V - 19 D
326 (1)

01:52.00
613 (22)
11:27.35 1129 28''

20 SPLETZER Marc
M043526 2001-08-03 GER 208 (22)

14 V - 16 D
300 (5)

02:05.28
619 (20)
11:21.72 1127 30''

21 CHEREDOV Pavel
M041662 2001-06-08 KAZ 256 (1)

22 V - 8 D
282 (25)
02:14.17

582 (27)
11:58.58 1120 37''

22 JABLONSKI Michal
M061454 2004-03-25 POL 208 (20)

14 V - 16 D
282 (26)
02:14.21

623 (16)
11:17.51 1113 44''

23 PUERTAS HERNANDEZ Carlos
M043607 2001-04-14 ESP 184 (28)

10 V - 20 D
282 (27)
02:14.34

645 (2)
10:55.03 1111 46''

24 BARENTHALER Florian
M041294 2004-09-22 AUT 208 (21)

14 V - 16 D
277 (29)
02:16.50

624 (14)
11:16.57 1109 48''

25 VAGNORIUS Paulius
M073545 2002-06-21 LTU 196 (25)

12 V - 18 D
283 (24)
02:13.94

628 (10)
11:12.88 1107 50''

26 KLINKERT Moriz
M051306 2003-02-08 GER 226 (8)

17 V - 13 D
298 (12)
02:06.46

566 (29)
12:14.19 1090 67''

27 KALLASTE Carl Robert
M049585 2002-03-18 EST 202 (23)

13 V - 17 D
290 (20)
02:10.34

580 (28)
12:00.11 1072 85''

28 GROZDANOV Emil
M065511 2005-05-15 BUL 196 (26)

12 V - 18 D
288 (22)
02:11.13

588 (26)
11:52.58 1072 85''

29 MEDEIROS  Nicholas 
M044429 2004-07-24 BRA 166 (30)

7 V - 23 D
291 (19)
02:09.60

602 (25)
11:38.61 1059 98''

30 PINON Jeremiah Lucas
M067786 2003-05-23 USA 184 (29)

10 V - 20 D
243 (30)
02:33.63

419 (30)
14:41.66 846 311''

31 CROWLEY Daniel Frank Cronin
M067787 2001-11-03 USA 138 (31)

4 V - 26 D
202 (31)
02:54.33

419 (31)
14:41.94 759 398''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon Junior WCH
Zielona Góra, Poland, 2022-10-02 - 2022-10-09

Women Semi-Finals A

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 TAL  Sharon 
W052049 2002-12-09 ISR 220 (8)

19 V - 16 D
257 (11)
02:26.84

0 (0)
0.00

587 (4)
11:53.89 1064

2 CASTAUDI Rebecca 
W042352 2001-07-08 FRA 224 (9)

19 V - 16 D
252 (15)
02:29.25

0 (0)
0.00

586 (5)
11:54.71 1062 2''

3 BAUER Blanka
W062988 2005-07-21 HUN 189 (31)

12 V - 23 D
274 (3)

02:18.01
0 (0)
0.00

597 (1)
11:43.18 1060 4''

4 MEDINA GONZALEZ Andrea
W043606 2001-09-03 ESP 219 (20)

18 V - 17 D
271 (6)

02:19.58
0 (0)
0.00

569 (8)
12:11.70 1059 5''

5 PYDYSZEWSKA Ewa
W045460 2002-12-17 POL 222 (12)

19 V - 16 D
261 (10)
02:24.58

0 (0)
0.00

575 (6)
12:05.20 1058 6''

6 JOGISU Johanna Maria
W049583 2002-05-12 EST 210 (21)

17 V - 18 D
257 (12)
02:26.92

0 (0)
0.00

590 (3)
11:50.09 1057 7''

7 SHIBATA Hana
W041858 2002-02-25 JPN 212 (24)

17 V - 18 D
283 (1)

02:13.54
0 (0)
0.00

562 (9)
12:18.90 1057 7''

8 ADOMAITYTE Elzbieta
W043961 2002-01-07 LTU 250 (1)

25 V - 10 D
252 (16)
02:29.34

0 (0)
0.00

554 (11)
12:26.80 1056 8''

9 TEMESI Zara
W050841 2005-10-31 AUS 216 (23)

17 V - 18 D
238 (18)
02:36.28

0 (0)
0.00

595 (2)
11:45.39 1049 15''

10 KLUNNIKOVA OLHA
W044783 2002-10-22 UKR 222 (11)

19 V - 16 D
277 (2)

02:16.65
0 (0)
0.00

548 (12)
12:32.62 1047 17''

11 GOMESSE Jessye
W045473 2001-06-13 FRA 215 (16)

18 V - 17 D
268 (8)

02:21.42
0 (0)
0.00

556 (10)
12:24.97 1039 25''

12 KANDIL Amira
W042925 2003-02-19 EGY 229 (4)

20 V - 15 D
274 (4)

02:18.27
0 (0)
0.00

527 (15)
12:53.93 1030 34''

13 TOTH Dorka Sara
W051073 2004-10-20 HUN 187 (33)

12 V - 23 D
263 (9)

02:23.56
0 (0)
0.00

571 (7)
12:09.02 1021 43''

14 LEH Cicelle
W057185 2003-09-27 GER 227 (5)

20 V - 15 D
253 (13)
02:28.76

0 (0)
0.00

527 (16)
12:53.16 1007 57''

15 VAN DER MERWE Alida
W042983 2003-03-14 RSA 195 (29)

14 V - 21 D
273 (5)

02:18.71
0 (0)
0.00

522 (17)
12:58.83 990 74''

16 BIERNACKA Maja
W072111 2004-03-05 POL 187 (32)

12 V - 23 D
269 (7)

02:20.63
0 (0)
0.00

533 (14)
12:47.85 989 75''

17 AHAUS Viktoria
W071959 2001-04-30 USA 210 (22)

17 V - 18 D
253 (14)
02:28.96

0 (0)
0.00

522 (18)
12:58.63 985 79''

18 ABOUBAKR Hanya
W042929 2003-10-27 EGY 175 (36)

10 V - 25 D
246 (17)
02:32.12

0 (0)
0.00

545 (13)
12:35.54 966 98''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon Junior WCH
Zielona Góra, Poland, 2022-10-02 - 2022-10-09

Women Semi-Finals B

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 HLAVACKOVA Lucie
W069065 2005-09-30 CZE 220 (13)

19 V - 16 D
268 (12)
02:21.42

0 (0)
0.00

564 (6)
12:16.66 1052

2 ERDOS Rita
W043163 2002-07-22 HUN 211 (26)

16 V - 19 D
267 (13)
02:21.99

0 (0)
0.00

572 (1)
12:08.84 1050 2''

3 WHITAKER Emma
W044100 2001-05-05 GBR 205 (25)

16 V - 19 D
272 (9)

02:19.40
0 (0)
0.00

571 (3)
12:09.17 1048 4''

4 VALENCIA FRANCO Paula Sophia
W050520 2002-12-25 GUA 220 (10)

19 V - 16 D
268 (11)
02:21.11

0 (0)
0.00

560 (7)
12:20.36 1048 4''

5 WALTERMANN Anna
W057186 2003-09-06 GER 234 (3)

21 V - 14 D
262 (14)
02:24.45

0 (0)
0.00

552 (9)
12:28.56 1048 4''

6 KAPALA Adrianna
W050163 2003-06-08 POL 217 (18)

18 V - 17 D
258 (16)
02:26.15

0 (0)
0.00

572 (2)
12:08.31 1047 5''

7 OLIVER Catherine Mayran
W046603 2001-08-21 MEX 227 (6)

20 V - 15 D
250 (17)
02:30.41

0 (0)
0.00

566 (5)
12:14.58 1043 9''

8 ARMANAZQUI Martina
W043551 2002-10-30 ARG 230 (2)

21 V - 14 D
273 (4)

02:18.72
0 (0)
0.00

539 (13)
12:41.09 1042 10''

9 ISMAIL Malak
W041888 2005-06-09 EGY 217 (15)

18 V - 17 D
273 (5)

02:18.90
0 (0)
0.00

546 (11)
12:34.88 1036 16''

10 AMER Zeina
W041878 2005-04-25 EGY 215 (19)

18 V - 17 D
247 (18)
02:31.52

0 (0)
0.00

571 (4)
12:09.62 1033 19''

11 ESZES Noemi
W052054 2001-08-29 HUN 207 (27)

16 V - 19 D
272 (7)

02:19.14
0 (0)
0.00

548 (10)
12:32.45 1027 25''

12 JANSE VAN RENSBURG Genevieve 
W050443 2004-03-23 AUS 226 (14)

19 V - 16 D
278 (2)

02:16.01
0 (0)
0.00

518 (16)
13:02.38 1022 30''

13 RADFORD DODD  Isobel
W043832 2002-05-31 IRL 227 (7)

20 V - 15 D
272 (8)

02:19.14
0 (0)
0.00

518 (17)
13:02.20 1017 35''

14 KARBOWNIK Malgorzata
W061440 2005-04-24 POL 194 (30)

13 V - 22 D
288 (1)

02:11.15
0 (0)
0.00

530 (15)
12:50.87 1012 40''

15 BOUSFIELD Alexandra
W042132 2001-05-11 GBR 195 (28)

14 V - 21 D
271 (10)
02:19.52

0 (0)
0.00

542 (12)
12:38.06 1008 44''

16 MELLO Marcela
W044261 2004-07-20 BRA 180 (35)

11 V - 24 D
272 (6)

02:19.10
0 (0)
0.00

555 (8)
12:25.77 1007 45''

17 HARTMANOVA Barbora
W043985 2002-01-04 CZE 217 (17)

18 V - 17 D
275 (3)

02:17.71
0 (0)
0.00

505 (18)
13:15.02 997 55''

18 LOUISON CAZALY
W075414 2003-07-07 FRA 187 (34)

12 V - 23 D
259 (15)
02:25.50

0 (0)
0.00

537 (14)
12:43.75 983 69''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon Junior WCH
Zielona Góra, Poland, 2022-10-02 - 2022-10-09

Men Semi-Finals A

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 MOHAMED Moutaz
M049123 2004-10-01 EGY 223 (16)

18 V - 17 D
302 (4)

02:04.44
0 (0)
0.00

652 (11)
10:48.44 1177

2 PURONAS Titas
M050876 2002-03-25 LTU 242 (5)

23 V - 12 D
285 (13)
02:12.78

0 (0)
0.00

648 (13)
10:52.06 1175 2''

3 BROWN Charles
M067062 2003-03-08 GBR 215 (17)

18 V - 17 D
304 (2)

02:03.46
0 (0)
0.00

656 (7)
10:44.38 1175 2''

4 PERRIER Melvin
M042190 2002-07-31 FRA 214 (22)

17 V - 18 D
299 (5)

02:05.80
0 (0)
0.00

662 (3)
10:38.62 1175 2''

5 ELGENDY Mohamed
M049941 2002-07-05 EGY 244 (2)

23 V - 12 D
293 (9)

02:08.90
0 (0)
0.00

638 (14)
11:02.97 1175 2''

6 TUMA Matous
M043814 2001-09-02 CZE 215 (13)

18 V - 17 D
285 (14)
02:12.80

0 (0)
0.00

673 (1)
10:27.24 1173 4''

7 VICZIAN Bence
M044893 2001-06-01 HUN 222 (11)

19 V - 16 D
296 (6)

02:07.30
0 (0)
0.00

655 (9)
10:45.50 1173 4''

8 ALESSANDRO FEDERICO
M042455 2001-06-02 ITA 212 (19)

17 V - 18 D
302 (3)

02:04.34
0 (0)
0.00

658 (6)
10:42.78 1172 5''

9 ANDERSON Guy
M044996 2001-07-23 GBR 219 (18)

18 V - 17 D
285 (15)
02:12.95

0 (0)
0.00

659 (5)
10:41.07 1163 14''

10 FLEUROT Ugo
M042187 2001-06-28 FRA 192 (30)

13 V - 22 D
307 (1)

02:01.95
0 (0)
0.00

662 (4)
10:38.23 1161 16''

11 NOBRE Matheus
M044259 2001-11-14 BRA 215 (14)

18 V - 17 D
292 (10)
02:09.19

0 (0)
0.00

653 (10)
10:47.28 1160 17''

12 TAMAS Botond
M056335 2005-01-27 HUN 210 (20)

17 V - 18 D
292 (11)
02:09.25

0 (0)
0.00

650 (12)
10:50.94 1152 25''

13 SALOMÓ Pau
M045495 2002-04-25 ESP 202 (26)

15 V - 20 D
284 (16)
02:13.15

0 (0)
0.00

665 (2)
10:35.71 1151 26''

14 POPOV  ROMAN
M051799 2004-05-04 UKR 224 (8)

19 V - 16 D
293 (8)

02:08.51
0 (0)
0.00

633 (16)
11:07.25 1150 27''

15 STADNIK Kirill
M045029 2003-12-30 KAZ 215 (15)

18 V - 17 D
292 (12)
02:09.35

0 (0)
0.00

617 (17)
11:23.14 1124 53''

16 TOMAN Jan
M043984 2002-08-16 CZE 225 (7)

20 V - 15 D
294 (7)

02:08.41
0 (0)
0.00

604 (18)
11:36.63 1123 54''

17 SOROCHUK BOGDAN
M046007 2001-03-07 UKR 177 (35)

10 V - 25 D
284 (17)
02:13.25

0 (0)
0.00

656 (8)
10:44.35 1117 60''

18 RIEGER Miklos
M061437 2004-12-03 GER 190 (31)

13 V - 22 D
280 (18)
02:15.02

0 (0)
0.00

634 (15)
11:06.73 1104 73''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon Junior WCH
Zielona Góra, Poland, 2022-10-02 - 2022-10-09

Men Semi-Finals B

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 KARIM Noureldin
M047249 2001-10-14 EGY 210 (21)

17 V - 18 D
298 (9)

02:06.32
0 (0)
0.00

669 (2)
10:31.72 1177

2 STOYCHEV Radoslav
M062850 2003-05-25 BUL 255 (1)

26 V - 9 D
274 (17)
02:18.27

0 (0)
0.00

647 (8)
10:53.16 1176 1''

3 KOVALCHUK Yuriy
M044784 2002-01-02 UKR 235 (6)

22 V - 13 D
298 (8)

02:06.08
0 (0)
0.00

642 (10)
10:58.32 1175 2''

4 KOLESZAR Mihaly
M044883 2002-01-18 HUN 244 (3)

23 V - 12 D
293 (13)
02:08.53

0 (0)
0.00

638 (11)
11:02.60 1175 2''

5 BORIES LEO
M045470 2002-03-31 FRA 242 (4)

23 V - 12 D
299 (6)

02:05.88
0 (0)
0.00

633 (13)
11:07.75 1174 3''

6 MICHELI Giorgio
M040838 2002-05-07 ITA 209 (25)

16 V - 19 D
302 (4)

02:04.23
0 (0)
0.00

661 (4)
10:39.86 1172 5''

7 ROCHAT Mathis
M052471 2002-01-07 FRA 200 (29)

15 V - 20 D
310 (1)

02:00.24
0 (0)
0.00

661 (4)
10:39.44 1171 6''

8 MOHAMED Omar
M049121 2001-02-25 EGY 202 (27)

15 V - 20 D
307 (2)

02:01.77
0 (0)
0.00

660 (6)
10:40.66 1169 8''

9 PRICE Toby
M043197 2001-02-03 GBR 215 (12)

18 V - 17 D
294 (11)
02:08.05

0 (0)
0.00

651 (7)
10:49.66 1160 17''

10 OCHOA JUAN
M044315 2003-03-10 GUA 224 (9)

19 V - 16 D
293 (12)
02:08.50

0 (0)
0.00

638 (12)
11:02.21 1155 22''

11 CHARLTON Ross
M046486 2002-05-25 GBR 189 (32)

12 V - 23 D
285 (15)
02:12.78

0 (0)
0.00

681 (1)
10:19.60 1155 22''

12 BELL Tristen
M080311 2001-08-06 USA 220 (10)

19 V - 16 D
289 (14)
02:10.50

0 (0)
0.00

646 (9)
10:54.82 1155 22''

13 GYURKA Mark Mano
M044882 2001-03-03 HUN 213 (23)

16 V - 19 D
298 (7)

02:06.02
0 (0)
0.00

627 (16)
11:13.27 1138 39''

14 MAKIN Benjamin
M079901 2002-08-26 IRL 175 (36)

10 V - 25 D
296 (10)
02:07.24

0 (0)
0.00

661 (5)
10:39.67 1132 45''

15 TROMBONI EMANUELE
M041594 2001-10-31 ITA 202 (28)

15 V - 20 D
281 (16)
02:14.79

0 (0)
0.00

633 (14)
11:07.03 1116 61''

16 FERNANDEZ ANDRES
M041955 2001-09-21 GUA 182 (34)

11 V - 24 D
302 (3)

02:04.15
0 (0)
0.00

632 (15)
11:08.69 1116 61''

17 CHEKAN VLADYSLAV
M046009 2002-01-09 UKR 205 (24)

16 V - 19 D
299 (5)

02:05.55
0 (0)
0.00

599 (17)
11:41.34 1103 74''

18 HOUSKA Filip
M043810 2001-06-30 CZE DNS DNS 0 (0)

0.00 DNS 0 1177''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon Junior WCH
Zielona Góra, Poland, 2022-10-02 - 2022-10-09

Women Finals

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 CASTAUDI Rebecca 
W042352 2001-07-08 FRA 222 (9)

19 V - 16 D
251 (15)
02:29.80

300 (9)
52.00

620 (1)
11:20.19 1393

2 ERDOS Rita
W043163 2002-07-22 HUN 207 (26)

16 V - 19 D
270 (4)

02:20.24
300 (8)
56.00

610 (2)
11:30.62 1387 6''

3 ADOMAITYTE Elzbieta
W043961 2002-01-07 LTU 254 (1)

25 V - 10 D
254 (14)
02:28.48

293 (10)
59.00

583 (6)
11:57.14 1384 9''

4 HLAVACKOVA Lucie
W069065 2005-09-30 CZE 220 (13)

19 V - 16 D
264 (7)

02:23.09
300 (7)
58.00

585 (4)
11:55.40 1369 24''

5 WHITAKER Emma
W044100 2001-05-05 GBR 207 (25)

16 V - 19 D
270 (6)

02:20.37
300 (1)
63.00

590 (3)
11:50.80 1367 26''

6 TAL  Sharon 
W052049 2002-12-09 ISR 224 (8)

19 V - 16 D
254 (13)
02:28.28

300 (2)
63.00

585 (5)
11:55.73 1363 30''

7 PYDYSZEWSKA Ewa
W045460 2002-12-17 POL 222 (12)

19 V - 16 D
260 (10)
02:25.36

300 (4)
61.00

571 (10)
12:09.06 1353 40''

8 JOGISU Johanna Maria
W049583 2002-05-12 EST 210 (21)

17 V - 18 D
258 (11)
02:26.28

300 (3)
62.00

581 (7)
11:59.03 1349 44''

9 ARMANAZQUI Martina
W043551 2002-10-30 ARG 232 (2)

21 V - 14 D
271 (3)

02:19.85
300 (5)
61.00

546 (16)
12:34.50 1349 44''

10 MEDINA GONZALEZ Andrea
W043606 2001-09-03 ESP 215 (20)

18 V - 17 D
270 (5)

02:20.36
293 (11)

64.00
561 (12)
12:19.14 1339 54''

11 WALTERMANN Anna
W057186 2003-09-06 GER 232 (3)

21 V - 14 D
261 (8)

02:24.53
293 (13)

59.00
553 (13)
12:27.77 1339 54''

12 BAUER Blanka
W062988 2005-07-21 HUN 185 (31)

12 V - 23 D
274 (2)

02:18.25
293 (12)

60.00
578 (8)

12:02.25 1330 63''

13 TEMESI Zara
W050841 2005-10-31 AUS 220 (23)

17 V - 18 D
233 (17)
02:38.71

300 (6)
59.00

572 (9)
12:08.23 1325 68''

14 VALENCIA FRANCO Paula Sophia
W050520 2002-12-25 GUA 222 (10)

19 V - 16 D
261 (9)

02:24.68
290 (15)

65.00
549 (15)
12:31.30 1322 71''

15 SHIBATA Hana
W041858 2002-02-25 JPN 212 (24)

17 V - 18 D
284 (1)

02:13.22
293 (14)

64.00
523 (17)
12:57.97 1312 81''

16 KAPALA Adrianna
W050163 2003-06-08 POL 215 (18)

18 V - 17 D
257 (12)
02:26.92

259 (17)
79.00

568 (11)
12:12.73 1299 94''

17 OLIVER Catherine Mayran
W046603 2001-08-21 MEX 225 (6)

20 V - 15 D
240 (16)
02:35.48

271 (16)
77.00

553 (14)
12:27.22 1289 104''

18 KLUNNIKOVA OLHA
W044783 2002-10-22 UKR DNS DNS EL DNS 0 803''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon Junior WCH
Zielona Góra, Poland, 2022-10-02 - 2022-10-09

Men Finals

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 KOLESZAR Mihaly
M044883 2002-01-18 HUN 242 (3)

23 V - 12 D
302 (7)

02:04.46
300 (7)
56.00

672 (3)
10:28.24 1516

2 ELGENDY Mohamed
M049941 2002-07-05 EGY 244 (2)

23 V - 12 D
292 (14)
02:09.19

288 (13)
67.00

688 (1)
10:12.23 1512 4''

3 BORIES LEO
M045470 2002-03-31 FRA 242 (4)

23 V - 12 D
305 (3)

02:02.51
286 (14)

56.00
671 (4)

10:29.80 1504 12''

4 KOVALCHUK Yuriy
M044784 2002-01-02 UKR 237 (6)

22 V - 13 D
300 (11)
02:05.33

300 (8)
54.00

662 (8)
10:38.08 1499 17''

5 PURONAS Titas
M050876 2002-03-25 LTU 242 (5)

23 V - 12 D
283 (17)
02:13.63

300 (2)
64.00

673 (2)
10:27.61 1498 18''

6 VICZIAN Bence
M044893 2001-06-01 HUN 220 (11)

19 V - 16 D
301 (9)

02:04.77
300 (4)
60.00

659 (10)
10:41.08 1480 36''

7 MOHAMED Moutaz
M049123 2004-10-01 EGY 221 (16)

18 V - 17 D
301 (8)

02:04.59
300 (5)
57.00

657 (12)
10:43.56 1479 37''

8 BROWN Charles
M067062 2003-03-08 GBR 215 (17)

18 V - 17 D
302 (6)

02:04.32
300 (1)
65.00

660 (9)
10:40.43 1477 39''

9 MOHAMED Omar
M049121 2001-02-25 EGY 208 (27)

15 V - 20 D
309 (2)

02:00.88
300 (6)
57.00

658 (11)
10:42.99 1475 41''

10 TUMA Matous
M043814 2001-09-02 CZE 215 (13)

18 V - 17 D
285 (15)
02:12.75

292 (11)
66.00

668 (7)
10:32.08 1460 56''

11 KARIM Noureldin
M047249 2001-10-14 EGY 210 (21)

17 V - 18 D
294 (13)
02:08.05

284 (15)
74.00

670 (5)
10:30.33 1458 58''

12 ANDERSON Guy
M044996 2001-07-23 GBR 219 (18)

18 V - 17 D
284 (16)
02:13.48

300 (3)
62.00

651 (13)
10:49.71 1454 62''

13 MICHELI Giorgio
M040838 2002-05-07 ITA 205 (25)

16 V - 19 D
303 (4)

02:03.76
300 (9)
54.00

640 (16)
11:00.63 1448 68''

14 STOYCHEV Radoslav
M062850 2003-05-25 BUL 255 (1)

26 V - 9 D
267 (18)
02:21.57

291 (12)
67.00

630 (18)
11:10.08 1443 73''

15 ALESSANDRO FEDERICO
M042455 2001-06-02 ITA 212 (19)

17 V - 18 D
301 (10)
02:04.91

293 (10)
59.00

632 (17)
11:08.71 1438 78''

16 ROCHAT Mathis
M052471 2002-01-07 FRA 200 (29)

15 V - 20 D
309 (1)

02:00.75
276 (16)

60.00
641 (15)
10:59.83 1426 90''

17 PERRIER Melvin
M042190 2002-07-31 FRA 210 (22)

17 V - 18 D
300 (12)
02:05.44 EL 670 (6)

10:30.74 1180 336''

18 FLEUROT Ugo
M042187 2001-06-28 FRA 192 (30)

13 V - 22 D
302 (5)

02:04.15 EL 646 (14)
10:54.51 1140 376''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon Junior WCH
Zielona Góra, Poland, 2022-10-02 - 2022-10-09

Men Relay

Rank Team Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1
CZE
HOUSKA Filip
M043810 2001-06-30

CZE 261 (1)
19 V - 7 D

318 (11)
01:56.31

300 (2)
93.00

530 (7)
12:50.00 1409 0

2
LTU
VAGNORIUS Paulius
M073545 2002-06-21

LTU 238 (2)
16 V - 10 D

309 (12)
02:00.57

300 (4)
89.00

546 (4)
12:34.00 1393 16

3

GUA
FERNANDEZ ANDRES
M041955 2001-09-21
OCHOA JUAN
M044315 2003-03-10

GUA 236 (3)
16 V - 10 D

327 (1)
01:51.80

288 (9)
104.00

532 (5)
12:48.00 1383 26

4
GBR
COBB Sam
M043168 2003-03-26

GBR 219 (6)
13 V - 13 D

309 (13)
02:00.99

293 (6)
93.00

556 (2)
12:24.00 1377 32

5

UKR
CHEKAN VLADYSLAV
M046009 2002-01-09
SOROCHUK BOGDAN
M046007 2001-03-07

UKR 233 (4)
15 V - 11 D

318 (10)
01:56.21

286 (11)
94.00

528 (8)
12:52.00 1365 44

6

POL
KLIMEK Maciej
M050407 2003-04-21
JABLONSKI Michal
M061454 2004-03-25

POL 208 (8)
12 V - 14 D

321 (5)
01:54.53

300 (2)
93.00

532 (5)
12:48.00 1361 48

7

FRA
DUPUY PIERRE
M061875 2002-03-17
MAIRE Emilien
M045319 2003-04-09

FRA 170 (14)
6 V - 20 D

323 (2)
01:53.68

300 (1)
99.00

556 (2)
12:24.00 1349 60

8

BRA
ROMANELLI Matheus
M044257 2001-12-03
MEDEIROS  Nicholas 
M044429 2004-07-24

BRA 222 (5)
14 V - 12 D

320 (7)
01:55.47

288 (9)
111.00

518 (9)
13:02.00 1348 61

9
EGY
ALYAN Youssef
M049115 2002-02-01

EGY 207 (10)
13 V - 13 D

318 (9)
01:56.07

252 (13)
130.00

567 (1)
12:13.00 1344 65

10

GER
LEMKEN Christoph
M051302 2003-05-27
LEH Tim
M051305 2003-09-27

GER 215 (7)
13 V - 13 D

321 (6)
01:54.77

299 (5)
100.00

499 (13)
13:21.00 1334 75

12

HUN
CSAK Milan
M062987 2004-10-13
BARANY Peter Andras
M044878 2001-04-13

HUN 214 (9)
12 V - 14 D

319 (8)
01:55.90

274 (12)
111.00

508 (12)
13:12.00 1315 94

13

KAZ
STADNIK Kirill
M045029 2003-12-30
SYCHOV Konstantin
M045074 2001-08-11

KAZ 196 (11)
10 V - 16 D

322 (4)
01:54.41

250 (14)
122.00

514 (10)
13:06.00 1282 127

14

IRL
CHERRY Robert
M077192 2005-01-17
COSTELLO  Caolan
M056514 2005-09-24

IRL 194 (13)
10 V - 16 D

291 (14)
02:09.99

290 (8)
102.00

445 (14)
14:15.00 1220 189

1
CZE
TUMA Matous
M043814 2001-09-02

CZE 261 (1)
19 V - 7 D

318 (11)
01:56.31

300 (2)
93.00

530 (7)
12:50.00 1091 0

2
LTU
PURONAS Titas
M050876 2002-03-25

LTU 238 (2)
16 V - 10 D

309 (12)
02:00.57

300 (4)
89.00

546 (4)
12:34.00 1084 16

4
GBR
ANDERSON Guy
M044996 2001-07-23

GBR 219 (6)
13 V - 13 D

309 (13)
02:00.99

293 (6)
93.00

556 (2)
12:24.00 1068 32

9
EGY
MOHAMED Omar
M049121 2001-02-25

EGY 207 (10)
13 V - 13 D

318 (9)
01:56.07

252 (13)
130.00

567 (1)
12:13.00 1026 65

11

ITA
ALESSANDRO FEDERICO
M042455 2001-06-02
MICHELI Giorgio
M040838 2002-05-07

ITA 194 (12)
10 V - 16 D

322 (3)
01:54.21

291 (7)
101.00

512 (11)
13:08.00 997 90
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon Junior WCH
Zielona Góra, Poland, 2022-10-02 - 2022-10-09

Women Relay

Rank Team Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1

FRA
CASTAUDI Rebecca 
W042352 2001-07-08
GOMESSE Jessye
W045473 2001-06-13

FRA 226 (4)
22 V - 18 D

282 (6)
02:14.45

292 (2)
107.00

436 (2)
14:24.00 1236 0

2

POL 1
KARBOWNIK Malgorzata
W061440 2005-04-24
KAPALA Adrianna
W050163 2003-06-08

POL 216 (7)
19 V - 21 D

299 (1)
02:05.95

265 (5)
124.00

446 (1)
14:14.00 1226 10

3

ITA 1
SALA Elisa
W052125 2005-06-16
GIOIA Teresa
W042441 2006-08-31

ITA 224 (6)
21 V - 19 D

284 (5)
02:13.04

286 (3)
113.00

425 (4)
14:35.00 1219 17

4

AUS
TEMESI Zara
W050841 2005-10-31
WATT Tully
W045081 2001-05-11

AUS 230 (5)
22 V - 18 D

281 (7)
02:14.51

285 (4)
114.00

403 (5)
14:57.00 1199 37

11

POL 2
WIERZBA Michalina
W048500 2002-03-06
WOLSKA Pola
W072886 2005-03-21

POL 186 (11)
12 V - 28 D

289 (3)
02:10.53

300 (1)
96.00

401 (6)
14:59.00 1176 60

12

ITA 2
PETRICCA AGNESE
W041510 2001-02-21
AGAZZOTTI GIORGIA
W042449 2002-04-22

ITA 206 (8)
17 V - 23 D

293 (2)
02:08.84

259 (6)
130.00

374 (7)
15:26.00 1132 104

5

USA
AHAUS Charlotte
W075701 2003-12-02
AHAUS Viktoria
W071959 2001-04-30

USA 258 (1)
29 V - 11 D

273 (8)
02:18.57

235 (7)
137.00

362 (8)
15:38.00 1128 108

6

HUN
MESZAROS Emma
W056325 2006-05-23
BASA Lili
W052636 2004-05-21

HUN 196 (10)
13 V - 27 D

288 (4)
02:11.40 EL 427 (3)

14:33.00 911 325

7

KAZ
PONER Yaroslavna
W069338 2004-02-06
RYABOVA Kristina
W043862 2002-01-19

KAZ 206 (9)
17 V - 23 D

257 (9)
02:26.80 EL 336 (9)

16:04.00 799 437

8

EGY
KANDIL Amira
W042925 2003-02-19
ISMAIL Malak
W041888 2005-06-09

EGY DNS DNS EL DNS 0 800

9

GER
WALSER Julie
W043518 2001-09-17
WALTERMANN Anna
W057186 2003-09-06

GER DNS DNS EL DNF 0 800

10

GUA
VALENCIA FRANCO Paula Sophia
W050520 2002-12-25
PONDAVEN ISABELA
W047296 2004-05-12

GUA DNF DNS DNS DNS 0 800
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon Junior WCH
Zielona Góra, Poland, 2022-10-02 - 2022-10-09

Mixed Relay

Rank Team Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1

GBR
WHITAKER Emma
W044100 2001-05-05
BROWN Charles
M067062 2003-03-08

GBR 244 (3)
21 V - 11 D

310 (2)
02:00.20

300 (2)
95.00

516 (6)
13:04.77 1370

2

HUN
ERDOS Rita
W043163 2002-07-22
VICZIAN Bence
M044893 2001-06-01

HUN 236 (4)
19 V - 13 D

307 (5)
02:01.53

288 (7)
104.00

526 (2)
12:54.43 1357 13''

3

LTU
ADOMAITYTE Elzbieta
W043961 2002-01-07
PURONAS Titas
M050876 2002-03-25

LTU 248 (2)
21 V - 11 D

295 (16)
02:07.96

275 (10)
100.00

522 (3)
12:58.52 1340 30''

4

EGY
KANDIL Amira
W042925 2003-02-19
ALYAN Youssef
M049115 2002-02-01

EGY 250 (1)
22 V - 10 D

304 (8)
02:03.14

274 (11)
111.00

503 (7)
13:17.53 1331 39''

5

BRA
MELLO Marcela
W044261 2004-07-20
NOBRE Matheus
M044259 2001-11-14

BRA 208 (11)
15 V - 17 D

309 (3)
02:00.52

293 (4)
106.00

520 (5)
13:00.17 1330 40''

6

POL
PYDYSZEWSKA Ewa
W045460 2002-12-17
KLIMEK Maciej
M050407 2003-04-21

POL 230 (6)
18 V - 14 D

302 (10)
02:04.08

291 (6)
101.00

500 (9)
13:20.37 1323 47''

7

FRA
CASTAUDI Rebecca 
W042352 2001-07-08
BORIES LEO
M045470 2002-03-31

FRA 222 (7)
17 V - 15 D

296 (15)
02:07.37

274 (11)
108.00

530 (1)
12:50.76 1322 48''

8

GER
LEH Cicelle
W057185 2003-09-27
LEMKEN Christoph
M051302 2003-05-27

GER 222 (8)
17 V - 15 D

308 (4)
02:01.46

300 (3)
93.00

469 (13)
13:51.49 1299 71''

9

CZE
HLAVACKOVA Lucie
W069065 2005-09-30
LUKES Matej
M046339 2002-04-11

CZE 204 (12)
13 V - 19 D

305 (7)
02:02.97

258 (13)
121.00

521 (4)
12:59.48 1288 82''

10

ESP
MEDINA GONZALEZ Andrea
W043606 2001-09-03
SALOMÓ Pau
M045495 2002-04-25

ESP 196 (13)
13 V - 19 D

300 (11)
02:05.11

280 (9)
109.00

502 (8)
13:18.30 1278 92''

11

GUA
PONDAVEN ISABELA
W047296 2004-05-12
RAMOS JAIRO
M041989 2002-05-21

GUA 220 (8)
17 V - 15 D

306 (6)
02:02.25

300 (1)
97.00

443 (15)
14:17.37 1269 101''

12

USA
AHAUS Viktoria
W071959 2001-04-30
BELL Tristen
M080311 2001-08-06

USA 214 (10)
16 V - 16 D

298 (13)
02:06.33

288 (7)
101.00

468 (14)
13:52.48 1268 102''

13

ITA
AGAZZOTTI GIORGIA
W042449 2002-04-22
GIOIA LUCA
M042439 2003-05-16

ITA 174 (16)
9 V - 23 D

303 (9)
02:03.78

293 (4)
106.00

475 (12)
13:45.19 1245 125''

14

KAZ
RYABOVA Kristina
W043862 2002-01-19
BORODA-DUDOCHKIN Giorgiy
M045077 2001-11-15

KAZ 232 (5)
19 V - 13 D

293 (17)
02:08.53

245 (15)
127.00

439 (16)
14:21.31 1209 161''

15

ARG
ARMANAZQUI Martina
W043551 2002-10-30
LIMA TOMAS
M044904 2004-03-30

ARG 172 (17)
9 V - 23 D

297 (14)
02:06.97

254 (14)
135.00

438 (17)
14:22.26 1161 209''

16

IRL
RADFORD DODD  Isobel
W043832 2002-05-31
MAKIN Benjamin
M079901 2002-08-26

IRL 194 (14)
12 V - 20 D

313 (1)
01:58.90 EL 487 (11)

13:33.41 994 376''

17

EST
JOGISU Johanna Maria
W049583 2002-05-12
KALLASTE Carl Robert
M049585 2002-03-18

EST 180 (15)
10 V - 22 D

300 (12)
02:05.14 EL 496 (10)

13:24.33 976 394''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon Junior WCH
Zielona Góra, Poland, 2022-10-02 - 2022-10-09

Women Final Individual Results

Rank Reached Level Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 Q CASTAUDI Rebecca 
W042352 2001-07-08 FRA 224 (9)

19 V - 16 D
252 (15)
02:29.25

586 (5)
11:54.71 1062 2''

2 Q ERDOS Rita
W043163 2002-07-22 HUN 211 (26)

16 V - 19 D
267 (13)
02:21.99

572 (1)
12:08.84 1050 2''

3 Q ADOMAITYTE Elzbieta
W043961 2002-01-07 LTU 250 (1)

25 V - 10 D
252 (16)
02:29.34

554 (11)
12:26.80 1056 8''

4 Q HLAVACKOVA Lucie
W069065 2005-09-30 CZE 220 (13)

19 V - 16 D
268 (12)
02:21.42

564 (6)
12:16.66 1052

5 Q WHITAKER Emma
W044100 2001-05-05 GBR 205 (25)

16 V - 19 D
272 (9)

02:19.40
571 (3)

12:09.17 1048 4''

6 Q TAL  Sharon 
W052049 2002-12-09 ISR 220 (8)

19 V - 16 D
257 (11)
02:26.84

587 (4)
11:53.89 1064

7 Q PYDYSZEWSKA Ewa
W045460 2002-12-17 POL 222 (12)

19 V - 16 D
261 (10)
02:24.58

575 (6)
12:05.20 1058 6''

8 Q JOGISU Johanna Maria
W049583 2002-05-12 EST 210 (21)

17 V - 18 D
257 (12)
02:26.92

590 (3)
11:50.09 1057 7''

9 Q ARMANAZQUI Martina
W043551 2002-10-30 ARG 230 (2)

21 V - 14 D
273 (4)

02:18.72
539 (13)
12:41.09 1042 10''

10 Q MEDINA GONZALEZ Andrea
W043606 2001-09-03 ESP 219 (20)

18 V - 17 D
271 (6)

02:19.58
569 (8)

12:11.70 1059 5''

11 Q WALTERMANN Anna
W057186 2003-09-06 GER 234 (3)

21 V - 14 D
262 (14)
02:24.45

552 (9)
12:28.56 1048 4''

12 Q BAUER Blanka
W062988 2005-07-21 HUN 189 (31)

12 V - 23 D
274 (3)

02:18.01
597 (1)

11:43.18 1060 4''

13 Q TEMESI Zara
W050841 2005-10-31 AUS 216 (23)

17 V - 18 D
238 (18)
02:36.28

595 (2)
11:45.39 1049 15''

14 Q VALENCIA FRANCO Paula Sophia
W050520 2002-12-25 GUA 220 (10)

19 V - 16 D
268 (11)
02:21.11

560 (7)
12:20.36 1048 4''

15 Q SHIBATA Hana
W041858 2002-02-25 JPN 212 (24)

17 V - 18 D
283 (1)

02:13.54
562 (9)

12:18.90 1057 7''

16 Q KAPALA Adrianna
W050163 2003-06-08 POL 217 (18)

18 V - 17 D
258 (16)
02:26.15

572 (2)
12:08.31 1047 5''

17 Q OLIVER Catherine Mayran
W046603 2001-08-21 MEX 227 (6)

20 V - 15 D
250 (17)
02:30.41

566 (5)
12:14.58 1043 9''

18 Q KLUNNIKOVA OLHA
W044783 2002-10-22 UKR 222 (11)

19 V - 16 D
277 (2)

02:16.65
548 (12)
12:32.62 1047 17''

19 Q GOMESSE Jessye
W045473 2001-06-13 FRA 215 (16)

18 V - 17 D
268 (8)

02:21.42
556 (10)
12:24.97 1039 25''

20 Q ISMAIL Malak
W041888 2005-06-09 EGY 217 (15)

18 V - 17 D
273 (5)

02:18.90
546 (11)
12:34.88 1036 16''

21 Q AMER Zeina
W041878 2005-04-25 EGY 215 (19)

18 V - 17 D
247 (18)
02:31.52

571 (4)
12:09.62 1033 19''

22 Q KANDIL Amira
W042925 2003-02-19 EGY 229 (4)

20 V - 15 D
274 (4)

02:18.27
527 (15)
12:53.93 1030 34''

23 Q ESZES Noemi
W052054 2001-08-29 HUN 207 (27)

16 V - 19 D
272 (7)

02:19.14
548 (10)
12:32.45 1027 25''

24 Q JANSE VAN RENSBURG Genevieve 
W050443 2004-03-23 AUS 226 (14)

19 V - 16 D
278 (2)

02:16.01
518 (16)
13:02.38 1022 30''

25 Q TOTH Dorka Sara
W051073 2004-10-20 HUN 187 (33)

12 V - 23 D
263 (9)

02:23.56
571 (7)

12:09.02 1021 43''

26 Q RADFORD DODD  Isobel
W043832 2002-05-31 IRL 227 (7)

20 V - 15 D
272 (8)

02:19.14
518 (17)
13:02.20 1017 35''

27 Q KARBOWNIK Malgorzata
W061440 2005-04-24 POL 194 (30)

13 V - 22 D
288 (1)

02:11.15
530 (15)
12:50.87 1012 40''

28 Q BOUSFIELD Alexandra
W042132 2001-05-11 GBR 195 (28)

14 V - 21 D
271 (10)
02:19.52

542 (12)
12:38.06 1008 44''

29 Q MELLO Marcela
W044261 2004-07-20 BRA 180 (35)

11 V - 24 D
272 (6)

02:19.10
555 (8)

12:25.77 1007 45''

30 Q LEH Cicelle
W057185 2003-09-27 GER 227 (5)

20 V - 15 D
253 (13)
02:28.76

527 (16)
12:53.16 1007 57''

31 Q HARTMANOVA Barbora
W043985 2002-01-04 CZE 217 (17)

18 V - 17 D
275 (3)

02:17.71
505 (18)
13:15.02 997 55''

32 Q VAN DER MERWE Alida
W042983 2003-03-14 RSA 195 (29)

14 V - 21 D
273 (5)

02:18.71
522 (17)
12:58.83 990 74''

33 Q BIERNACKA Maja
W072111 2004-03-05 POL 187 (32)

12 V - 23 D
269 (7)

02:20.63
533 (14)
12:47.85 989 75''

34 Q AHAUS Viktoria
W071959 2001-04-30 USA 210 (22)

17 V - 18 D
253 (14)
02:28.96

522 (18)
12:58.63 985 79''

35 Q LOUISON CAZALY
W075414 2003-07-07 FRA 187 (34)

12 V - 23 D
259 (15)
02:25.50

537 (14)
12:43.75 983 69''

36 Q ABOUBAKR Hanya
W042929 2003-10-27 EGY 175 (36)

10 V - 25 D
246 (17)
02:32.12

545 (13)
12:35.54 966 98''

37 Q AGAZZOTTI GIORGIA
W042449 2002-04-22 ITA 194 (20)

8 V - 14 D
275 (6)

02:17.77
531 (14)
12:49.43 1000 65''

38 Q SALA Elisa
W052125 2005-06-16 ITA 208 (15)

10 V - 13 D
250 (21)
02:30.29

541 (13)
12:39.61 999 58''

39 Q GUDELYTE-GUDELEVICIUTE Giedre
W077157 2006-01-13 LTU 186 (21)

7 V - 15 D
269 (11)
02:20.81

527 (17)
12:53.82 982 83''

40 Q WATT Tully
W045081 2001-05-11 AUS 218 (10)

11 V - 11 D
260 (14)
02:25.07

499 (21)
13:21.35 977 88''

41 Q GIOIA Teresa
W042441 2006-08-31 ITA 208 (11)

10 V - 13 D
259 (13)
02:25.54

507 (20)
13:13.95 974 83''

42 Q D'AUGHTON Hanna
W057204 2002-03-20 IRL 201 (18)

9 V - 14 D
255 (20)
02:27.97

517 (18)
13:03.44 973 84''

43 Q PETRICCA AGNESE
W041510 2001-02-21 ITA 194 (19)

8 V - 14 D
277 (3)

02:16.67
488 (22)
13:32.49 959 106''

44 Q RYABOVA Kristina
W043862 2002-01-19 KAZ 229 (8)

13 V - 10 D
238 (24)
02:36.16

488 (24)
13:32.51 955 102''

45 Q PONER Yaroslavna
W069338 2004-02-06 KAZ 210 (14)

10 V - 12 D
214 (23)
02:48.47

522 (19)
12:58.28 946 119''

46 Q AHAUS Charlotte
W075701 2003-12-02 USA 242 (5)

14 V - 8 D
239 (22)
02:35.64

462 (23)
13:58.71 943 122''

47 Q AXMANN Lisa Sophie
W045758 2003-01-21 AUT 173 (23)

5 V - 18 D
260 (12)
02:25.48

495 (22)
13:25.08 928 129''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon Junior WCH
Zielona Góra, Poland, 2022-10-02 - 2022-10-09

Men Final Indvidual Results

Rank Reached Level Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 Q KOLESZAR Mihaly
M044883 2002-01-18 HUN 244 (3)

23 V - 12 D
293 (13)
02:08.53

638 (11)
11:02.60 1175 2''

2 Q ELGENDY Mohamed
M049941 2002-07-05 EGY 244 (2)

23 V - 12 D
293 (9)

02:08.90
638 (14)
11:02.97 1175 2''

3 Q BORIES LEO
M045470 2002-03-31 FRA 242 (4)

23 V - 12 D
299 (6)

02:05.88
633 (13)
11:07.75 1174 3''

4 Q KOVALCHUK Yuriy
M044784 2002-01-02 UKR 235 (6)

22 V - 13 D
298 (8)

02:06.08
642 (10)
10:58.32 1175 2''

5 Q PURONAS Titas
M050876 2002-03-25 LTU 242 (5)

23 V - 12 D
285 (13)
02:12.78

648 (13)
10:52.06 1175 2''

6 Q VICZIAN Bence
M044893 2001-06-01 HUN 222 (11)

19 V - 16 D
296 (6)

02:07.30
655 (9)

10:45.50 1173 4''

7 Q MOHAMED Moutaz
M049123 2004-10-01 EGY 223 (16)

18 V - 17 D
302 (4)

02:04.44
652 (11)
10:48.44 1177

8 Q BROWN Charles
M067062 2003-03-08 GBR 215 (17)

18 V - 17 D
304 (2)

02:03.46
656 (7)

10:44.38 1175 2''

9 Q MOHAMED Omar
M049121 2001-02-25 EGY 202 (27)

15 V - 20 D
307 (2)

02:01.77
660 (6)

10:40.66 1169 8''

10 Q TUMA Matous
M043814 2001-09-02 CZE 215 (13)

18 V - 17 D
285 (14)
02:12.80

673 (1)
10:27.24 1173 4''

11 Q KARIM Noureldin
M047249 2001-10-14 EGY 210 (21)

17 V - 18 D
298 (9)

02:06.32
669 (2)

10:31.72 1177

12 Q ANDERSON Guy
M044996 2001-07-23 GBR 219 (18)

18 V - 17 D
285 (15)
02:12.95

659 (5)
10:41.07 1163 14''

13 Q MICHELI Giorgio
M040838 2002-05-07 ITA 209 (25)

16 V - 19 D
302 (4)

02:04.23
661 (4)

10:39.86 1172 5''

14 Q STOYCHEV Radoslav
M062850 2003-05-25 BUL 255 (1)

26 V - 9 D
274 (17)
02:18.27

647 (8)
10:53.16 1176 1''

15 Q ALESSANDRO FEDERICO
M042455 2001-06-02 ITA 212 (19)

17 V - 18 D
302 (3)

02:04.34
658 (6)

10:42.78 1172 5''

16 Q ROCHAT Mathis
M052471 2002-01-07 FRA 200 (29)

15 V - 20 D
310 (1)

02:00.24
661 (4)

10:39.44 1171 6''

17 Q PERRIER Melvin
M042190 2002-07-31 FRA 214 (22)

17 V - 18 D
299 (5)

02:05.80
662 (3)

10:38.62 1175 2''

18 Q FLEUROT Ugo
M042187 2001-06-28 FRA 192 (30)

13 V - 22 D
307 (1)

02:01.95
662 (4)

10:38.23 1161 16''

19 Q NOBRE Matheus
M044259 2001-11-14 BRA 215 (14)

18 V - 17 D
292 (10)
02:09.19

653 (10)
10:47.28 1160 17''

20 Q PRICE Toby
M043197 2001-02-03 GBR 215 (12)

18 V - 17 D
294 (11)
02:08.05

651 (7)
10:49.66 1160 17''

21 Q OCHOA JUAN
M044315 2003-03-10 GUA 224 (9)

19 V - 16 D
293 (12)
02:08.50

638 (12)
11:02.21 1155 22''

22 Q CHARLTON Ross
M046486 2002-05-25 GBR 189 (32)

12 V - 23 D
285 (15)
02:12.78

681 (1)
10:19.60 1155 22''

23 Q BELL Tristen
M080311 2001-08-06 USA 220 (10)

19 V - 16 D
289 (14)
02:10.50

646 (9)
10:54.82 1155 22''

24 Q TAMAS Botond
M056335 2005-01-27 HUN 210 (20)

17 V - 18 D
292 (11)
02:09.25

650 (12)
10:50.94 1152 25''

25 Q SALOMÓ Pau
M045495 2002-04-25 ESP 202 (26)

15 V - 20 D
284 (16)
02:13.15

665 (2)
10:35.71 1151 26''

26 Q POPOV  ROMAN
M051799 2004-05-04 UKR 224 (8)

19 V - 16 D
293 (8)

02:08.51
633 (16)
11:07.25 1150 27''

27 Q GYURKA Mark Mano
M044882 2001-03-03 HUN 213 (23)

16 V - 19 D
298 (7)

02:06.02
627 (16)
11:13.27 1138 39''

28 Q MAKIN Benjamin
M079901 2002-08-26 IRL 175 (36)

10 V - 25 D
296 (10)
02:07.24

661 (5)
10:39.67 1132 45''

29 Q STADNIK Kirill
M045029 2003-12-30 KAZ 215 (15)

18 V - 17 D
292 (12)
02:09.35

617 (17)
11:23.14 1124 53''

30 Q TOMAN Jan
M043984 2002-08-16 CZE 225 (7)

20 V - 15 D
294 (7)

02:08.41
604 (18)
11:36.63 1123 54''

31 Q SOROCHUK BOGDAN
M046007 2001-03-07 UKR 177 (35)

10 V - 25 D
284 (17)
02:13.25

656 (8)
10:44.35 1117 60''

32 Q TROMBONI EMANUELE
M041594 2001-10-31 ITA 202 (28)

15 V - 20 D
281 (16)
02:14.79

633 (14)
11:07.03 1116 61''

33 Q FERNANDEZ ANDRES
M041955 2001-09-21 GUA 182 (34)

11 V - 24 D
302 (3)

02:04.15
632 (15)
11:08.69 1116 61''

34 Q RIEGER Miklos
M061437 2004-12-03 GER 190 (31)

13 V - 22 D
280 (18)
02:15.02

634 (15)
11:06.73 1104 73''

35 Q CHEKAN VLADYSLAV
M046009 2002-01-09 UKR 205 (24)

16 V - 19 D
299 (5)

02:05.55
599 (17)
11:41.34 1103 74''

36 Q HOUSKA Filip
M043810 2001-06-30 CZE DNS DNS DNS 0 1177''

37 Q KLIMEK Maciej
M050407 2003-04-21 POL 220 (11)

16 V - 14 D
306 (4)

02:02.16
619 (19)
11:21.47 1145 12''

38 Q LUKES Matej
M046339 2002-04-11 CZE 214 (18)

15 V - 15 D
297 (13)
02:06.60

632 (9)
11:08.16 1143 14''

39 Q BORODA-DUDOCHKIN Giorgiy
M045077 2001-11-15 KAZ 208 (19)

14 V - 16 D
299 (6)

02:05.64
635 (6)

11:05.04 1142 15''

40 Q PIERZCHALA Adam
M064909 2003-09-28 POL 208 (20)

14 V - 16 D
305 (5)

02:02.95
627 (18)
11:13.71 1140 32''

41 Q BOVENZI Matteo
M042409 2005-06-19 ITA 190 (27)

11 V - 19 D
326 (1)

01:52.00
613 (22)
11:27.35 1129 28''

42 Q SPLETZER Marc
M043526 2001-08-03 GER 208 (22)

14 V - 16 D
300 (5)

02:05.28
619 (20)
11:21.72 1127 30''

43 Q CHEREDOV Pavel
M041662 2001-06-08 KAZ 256 (1)

22 V - 8 D
282 (25)
02:14.17

582 (27)
11:58.58 1120 37''

44 Q LEH Tim
M051305 2003-09-27 GER 202 (22)

13 V - 17 D
291 (21)
02:09.91

621 (21)
11:19.44 1114 58''

45 Q JABLONSKI Michal
M061454 2004-03-25 POL 208 (20)

14 V - 16 D
282 (26)
02:14.21

623 (16)
11:17.51 1113 44''

46 Q PUERTAS HERNANDEZ Carlos
M043607 2001-04-14 ESP 184 (28)

10 V - 20 D
282 (27)
02:14.34

645 (2)
10:55.03 1111 46''

47 Q BARENTHALER Florian
M041294 2004-09-22 AUT 208 (21)

14 V - 16 D
277 (29)
02:16.50

624 (14)
11:16.57 1109 48''

48 Q VAGNORIUS Paulius
M073545 2002-06-21 LTU 196 (25)

12 V - 18 D
283 (24)
02:13.94

628 (10)
11:12.88 1107 50''

49 Q RAMOS JAIRO
M041989 2002-05-21 GUA 232 (8)

18 V - 12 D
293 (18)
02:08.55

576 (28)
12:04.21 1101 71''

50 Q SYCHOV Konstantin
M045074 2001-08-11 KAZ 202 (23)

13 V - 17 D
294 (15)
02:08.41

598 (24)
11:42.64 1094 78''

51 Q CHMIELIAUSKAS Nojus
M073782 2005-02-21 LTU 178 (28)

9 V - 21 D
280 (29)
02:15.14

633 (17)
11:07.35 1091 81''

52 Q KLINKERT Moriz
M051306 2003-02-08 GER 226 (8)

17 V - 13 D
298 (12)
02:06.46

566 (29)
12:14.19 1090 67''

53 Q SKIBIAK Hubert
M072938 2004-12-06 POL 196 (26)

12 V - 18 D
318 (1)

01:56.34
575 (29)
12:05.00 1089 83''

54 Q KALLASTE Carl Robert
M049585 2002-03-18 EST 202 (23)

13 V - 17 D
290 (20)
02:10.34

580 (28)
12:00.11 1072 85''

55 Q GROZDANOV Emil
M065511 2005-05-15 BUL 196 (26)

12 V - 18 D
288 (22)
02:11.13

588 (26)
11:52.58 1072 85''

56 Q ROMANELLI Matheus
M044257 2001-12-03 BRA 196 (25)

12 V - 18 D
296 (11)
02:07.40

579 (27)
12:01.00 1071 101''

57 Q LIMA TOMAS
M044904 2004-03-30 ARG 172 (29)

8 V - 22 D
294 (14)
02:08.12

595 (26)
11:45.92 1061 111''

58 Q MEDEIROS  Nicholas 
M044429 2004-07-24 BRA 166 (30)

7 V - 23 D
291 (19)
02:09.60

602 (25)
11:38.61 1059 98''

59 Q MOLINA JOSE MIGUEL
M049743 2005-09-04 GUA 166 (30)

7 V - 23 D
282 (27)
02:14.06

568 (30)
12:12.83 1016 156''

60 Q PINON Jeremiah Lucas
M067786 2003-05-23 USA 184 (29)

10 V - 20 D
243 (30)
02:33.63

419 (30)
14:41.66 846 311''

61 Q LEIBLE Joshua
M080264 2003-11-03 USA 160 (31)

6 V - 24 D
196 (31)
02:57.24

409 (31)
14:51.77 765 407''

62 Q CROWLEY Daniel Frank Cronin
M067787 2001-11-03 USA 138 (31)

4 V - 26 D
202 (31)
02:54.33

419 (31)
14:41.94 759 398''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon Junior WCH
Zielona Góra, Poland, 2022-10-02 - 2022-10-09

Men Team Competition

Rank Names Reached Level Nation MP Points

1
Mohamed ELGENDY, M049941
Moutaz MOHAMED, M049123
Omar MOHAMED, M049121

F
F
F

EGY 4466

2
LEO BORIES, M045470
Mathis ROCHAT, M052471
Melvin PERRIER, M042190

F
F
F

FRA 4110

3
Mihaly KOLESZAR, M044883
Bence VICZIAN, M044893
Botond TAMAS, M056335

F
F

SF
HUN 4148

4
Charles BROWN, M067062
Guy ANDERSON, M044996
Toby PRICE, M043197

F
F

SF
GBR 4091

5
FEDERICO ALESSANDRO, M042455
Giorgio MICHELI, M040838
EMANUELE TROMBONI, M041594

F
F

SF
ITA 4002

6
Yuriy KOVALCHUK, M044784
BOGDAN SOROCHUK, M046007
ROMAN POPOV , M051799

F
SF
SF

UKR 3766

7
Matous TUMA, M043814
Jan TOMAN, M043984
Filip HOUSKA, M043810

F
SF
SF

CZE 2583

8
Titas PURONAS, M050876
Nojus CHMIELIAUSKAS, M073782
Paulius VAGNORIUS, M073545

F
LTU 3696

9
JUAN OCHOA, M044315
ANDRES FERNANDEZ, M041955
JAIRO RAMOS, M041989

SF
SF GUA 3372

10
Kirill STADNIK, M045029
Giorgiy BORODA-DUDOCHKIN, M045077
Pavel CHEREDOV, M041662

SF
KAZ 3386

11
Miklos RIEGER, M061437
Marc SPLETZER, M043526
Tim LEH, M051305

SF
GER 3345

12
Matheus NOBRE, M044259
Nicholas  MEDEIROS , M044429
Matheus ROMANELLI, M044257

SF
BRA 3290

13
Tristen BELL, M080311
Jeremiah Lucas PINON, M067786
Joshua LEIBLE, M080264

SF
USA 2766

14
Maciej KLIMEK, M050407
Adam PIERZCHALA, M064909
Michal JABLONSKI, M061454

POL 3398
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon Junior WCH
Zielona Góra, Poland, 2022-10-02 - 2022-10-09

Women Team Competition

Rank Names Reached Level Nation MP Points

1
Rita ERDOS, W043163
Blanka BAUER, W062988
Noemi ESZES, W052054

F
F

SF
HUN 3744

2
Ewa PYDYSZEWSKA, W045460
Adrianna KAPALA, W050163
Malgorzata KARBOWNIK, W061440

F
F

SF
POL 3664

3
Rebecca  CASTAUDI, W042352
Jessye GOMESSE, W045473
CAZALY LOUISON, W075414

F
SF
SF

FRA 3415

4
Zara TEMESI, W050841
Genevieve  JANSE VAN RENSBURG, W050443
Tully WATT, W045081

F
SF AUS 3324

5
Malak ISMAIL, W041888
Zeina AMER, W041878
Amira KANDIL, W042925

SF
SF
SF

EGY 3099

6
GIORGIA AGAZZOTTI, W042449
Elisa SALA, W052125
Teresa GIOIA, W042441

ITA 2973
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